
Mike Shimamoto
Geologist: 535-7646

mike.shimamoto@sanjoseca.gov

City of San Jose Public Works Development Services – Project Staffing                          

Jason Yan
Asc Eng: 793-5399

jason.yan@sanjoseca.gov
Keith Gaxiola

Prin Eng Tech: 535-6896
keith.gaxiola@sanjoseca.gov

Ramandeep Bassi
Sr Eng Tech: 975-3714

ramandeep.bassi@sanjoseca.gov

Development Inspections

Program Manager I
Vacant: xxx-xxxx

Vacant.position@sanjoseca.gov 
Retire Rehiree

Tom Borden: 535-6831
tom.borden@sanjoseca.gov

Stanley Wong
Prin Eng Tech: 535-6833

stanley.wong@sanjoseca.gov
Nick Pezzaniti

Asc Eng Tech: 794-7497
nick.pezzaniti@sanjoseca.gov

Angela Nguyen
Student Intern: 535-8300

angela.nguyen@sanjoseca.gov
Insiya Neemuchwala

Student Intern: 535-8300
insiya.neemuchwala@sanjoseca.gov

Vacant
Sr Eng Tech: xxx-xxxx

Vacant.position@sanjoseca.gov

Utility Inspection / 
Underground Service Alert 

Barinder Singh
Prin Insp: 707-8685

barinder.singh@sanjoseca.gov
Eduardo Soliz

Prin Insp: 858-4953
eduardo.soliz@sanjoseca.gov

October 2024

Development Services

Planning / Implementation  

Jose Oropeza
Asc Eng: 793-6905

jose.oropeza@sanjoseca.gov
Musadeq Tarin

Eng II: 896-5989 
musadeq.tarin@sanjoseca.gov

Joshua Kenton
Prin Eng Tech: 535-6810

joshua.kenton@sanjoseca.gov
John Hua

Eng Tech II: 793-4166
john.hua@sanjoseca.gov

Renzel Balance 
Asc Eng: 793-4336

renzel.balance@sanjoseca.gov
Julio Camacho Baez
Student Intern: N/A

julio.camachobaez@sanjoseca.gov
Vacant

Eng I/II: xxx-xxxx
vacant.position@sanjoseca.gov

Planning / Implementation
Senior Engineer

Michelle Kimball: 535-6830
michelle.kimball@sanjoseca.gov

Amanda IPS
Senior Transportation Specialist 

Joe Dyke: 535-6821
joseph.dyke@sanjoseca.gov

Traffic / Transportation / 
Urban Village

Senior Transportation 
Specialist 

Manjit Banwait: 793-5301
manjit.banwait@sanjoseca.gov

Planning / Implementation 
Senior Engineer 

Elizabeth Koki: 535-8324
elizabeth.koki@sanjoseca.gov

Eilbret Zomaya
Asc Eng: 793-5505

eilbret.zomaya@sanjoseca.gov
Richard Hernal

Eng II: 535-5606
richard.hernal@sanjoseca.gov

Luis Rosales
Asc Eng Tech: 535-5649

luis.rosales@sanjoseca.gov
Gordon Chester

Asc Eng Tech: 793-5306
gordon.chester@sanjoseca.gov

Tasha Vo
Eng Tech I: 535-8428

tasha.vo@sanjoseca.gov
Fnu Joanne

Student Intern: N/A
fnu.joanne@sanjoseca.gov

Utilities / Downtown

Division Manager
Steve Choy: 375-3206
steve.choy@sanjoseca.gov

Engineering Services
Construction Manager

Gary Sangha: 564-1901
gary.sangha@sanjoseca.gov

Cristina Lindstrom
Asc Eng: 793-5529

cristina.lindstrom@sanjoseca.gov
Hamilton Lee

Engineer II: 535-4839
hamilton.lee@sanjoseca.gov

Michael Guo
Engineer I: 806-4418

michael.guo@sanjoseca.gov
Vacant

Eng Tech: xxx-xxxx
vacant.position@sanjoseca.gov

Administration

Veronica Zambrano
Analyst II: 793-6939

veronica.zambrano@sanjoseca.gov
Yen Bui

Staff Spec: 535-7810
yent.bui@sanjoseca.gov

Jacqueline Le
Staff Spec: 772-2498

jacqueline.le@sanjoseca.gov

Principal Engineer
Jeff Lee: 535-6829
jeff.lee@sanjoseca.gov

Arlene Lew
Prin Eng Tech: 535-6827

arlene.lew@sanjoseca.gov
Erica Bravo

Asc Eng Tech: 535-6825
erica.bravo@sanjoseca.gov

Yvonne Delgado
Eng Tech I: 535-3502

yvonne.delgado@sanjoseca.gov
Nahrain Debaz

Eng Tech I : 975-7426
nahrain.debaz@sanjoseca.gov
Dyamante (Diamond) Chavez

Student Intern: N/A
Dyamante.Chavez@sanjoseca.gov

Customer Service / Flood

Planning / Implementation /
Customer Service Team / 

HSR / Flood
Senior Transportation 

Specialist
Vivian Tom: 535-6819
vivian.tom@sanjoseca.govReyjun Sadorra

Asc Eng: 535-5679
reyjun.sadorra@sanjoseca.gov

Joshua Tsou
Eng II: 535-8549

joshua.tsou@sanjoseca.gov
Javanmard, Marjan

Eng II: 518-2885
marjan.javanmard@sanjoseca.gov

Trung Phan
Engineer I: N/A

trung.phan@sanjoseca.gov

Planning / Implementation

Urban Village / Traffic / 
Transportation

Planning / Implementation /
Inter-Agency

Senior Engineer
Joe Provenzano: 535-8466
joe.provenzano@sanjoseca.gov

Khoder Baydoun
Asc Eng: 535-5663

khoder.baydoun@sanjoseca.gov

Inter-Agency
Ottavio Camara

Prin Insp: 591-3130
ottavio.camara@sanjoseca.gov

Victor Lopez
Sr Insp: 816-3891

victor.lopez@sanjoseca.gov
Jose Alcazar

Sr. Insp: 590-7740
jose.alcazar@sanjoseca.gov

Pedro Colin
Sr Insp: 464-5691

pedro.colin@sanjoseca.gov
Carl Dinga

Sr Insp: 931-1613 
carl.dinga@sanjoseca.gov

Jason Pratico
Sr Insp: 464-5691

jason.pratico@sanjoseca.gov
Antonio Lopez 

Const Insp II: 669-287-0285
antonio.lopez@sanjoseca.gov

William Anton
Const Insp I: 858-6489

william.anton@sanjoseca.gov

Albert Yeong

Eng II: 793-5303

albert.yeong@sanjoseca.gov

Flood
Utilities

Andrew Tani
Asc Eng: 535-7871

andrew.tani@sanjoseca.gov
Bryan Lam

Eng II: 780-5104
bryan.lam@sanjoseca.gov

Anthony Romero
Sr Eng Tech: 535-6898

anthony.romero@sanjoseca.gov
Mark Miranda

Sr Eng Tech: 794-7471
mark.miranda@sanjoseca.gov

Max Smyrl
Asc Eng Tech: 535-6842

max.smyrl@sanjoseca.gov
Enedina Garibay

Eng Tech I: 535-6812
enedina.garibay@sanjoseca.gov

Vacant
Eng I/II: xxx-xxxx

vacant.position@sanjoseca.gov

Planning / Implementation  
Bart 

Construction Manager
Adolfo Alvarez: 930-1796
adolfo.alvarez@sanjoseca.gov

Inter-Agency

Frank Moreno
Prin Insp: 504-8940

frank.moreno@sanjoseca.gov
Ryan Desai

Asc Insp: 591-0565
(underfill: Sr Insp)

ryan.desai@sanjoseca.gov

Utilities / Downtown 
Senior Engineer

Tiffany Khanna: 535-6837
tiffany.khanna@sanjoseca.gov

Engineering Services

Division Manager - Samuel Yung: 975-7136
samuel.yung@sanjoseca.gov

Geology

Special Districts

Bart

Donie Nguyen
Asc Eng: 535-1229 

donie.nguyen@sanjoseca.gov


